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Rachel Amanda Watkins

Director Information

Title Ms
Name Rachel Amanda Watkins
Postcode NP44 8UR

Date of birth August 1981
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
MERTHYR GLAZING LIMITED

Q S ELECTRICAL LIMITED

POPPIES DAY NURSERY LIMITED

VELOTAXI UK LIMITED

TEAMWORK HEALTH LIMITED
DESIGN FUTURES LIMITED

BOOK TOWNS INTERNATIONAL LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
05300973

05300949

05300960

05294609

05146215
04980752

04934860

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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909815276

909815276

11 Wood Close
Llanfrechfa
Cwmbran

Torfaen
British

App. Date

App. Date
30/11/2004

30/11/2004

30/11/2004

23/11/2004

04/06/2004
01/12/2003

16/10/2003

Res. Date

Res. Date
30/11/2004

30/11/2004

17/02/2005

13/06/2005
01/12/2003

14/11/2003

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



